0

DATE:- 13-05-2025
REGION:

GAZETTE)

C. 5. CBSE BOARD RESULT STD 12 2025

***** (SCHOOL / ROLL NO WISE

C.B.S.E. - SENIOR SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION (MAIN)-2025

L X

NO

PATNA PAGE: -
+k oKk ok
F S NAME OF CANDIDATE

CD SuB CD SUB CD SUB CD GR1

GR MKS GR MKS GR MKS GR

INT-SB-GRD

SCHOOL :

22698002
041

C1 e53
22698003
041

B2 063
22698004
041

D2 048
22698005
041

Bl 069
22698006
044

D2 048
22698007
041

C2 056
22698008
044

D1 @62

- 66494

M ABDUL KARIM
083

C1 060 D1

M ABHIJEET PODDAR

083

B2 080 B2
F ADITI KUMARI
083

D1 059 D1
F ADITI OJHA
048

Bl 091 A1l
M ADITYA RAJ
048

D2 064 D1
M ADITYA SHARMA
083

Cl 077 B2
F AMRITA TUDU
048

C2 973 QA

NML KERALA P

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

SCHL BHUYADIH

Al

Al

A2

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

A2

Al

Al

Al

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS
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AGRICO JAMSHEDPUR JH

301

Q77

301

088

301

089

301

095

301

094

301

Q77

301

091

B2

A2

A2

Al

Al

B2

A2

042

054

042

071

042

051

042

068

042

050

042

066

042

056

D1

Bl

D2

Bl

D2

B2

c2

COMP
SUB CD SUB CD SUB

MKS GR MKS GR MKS

043

062

043

065

043

049

043

072

043

051

043

058

043

053



C. 5. CBSE BOARD RESULT STD 12 2025
22698009 F ANUGYA 301 042 043
044 048 Al A2 A2 COMP 043
080 B2 049 D2 033
E ©51 D2 @63 D1
22698010 M ANUJ KUMAR PANDIT 301 042 043
041 083 Al A1 Al PASS
097 Al 062 (1 064
Cl1 056 (C1 099 A1l
22698011 F ANUPRIYA PANDEY 301 302 042
043 044 Al Al Al PASS
092 Al 080 B2 061
Cl1 063 (C1 085 A2

22698012 F ARTI KUMARI 301 042 043
044 048 Al A1 Al PASS
097 Al 058 (2 051
D2 060 (2 976 B2
22698013 M ARYAN DUBEY 301 042 043
041 083 Al A1 Al PASS
078 B2 049 D2 051
D2 053 (1 065 (2
22698014 M DEVIJEET SINGH 301 042 043
041 048 Al A1 Al PASS
095 Al 073 Bl 073
Bl 072 B1 082 B1
22698015 M DIVYANSH TIWARY 301 042 043
041 083 Al A1 Al PASS
075 C(C1 058 (2 055
D1 ©51 (C2 057 D1
22698016 F ISHA KUMARI 301 042 043
041 083 A2 A1l Al PASS
074 C(C1 049 D2 050
D2 054 (1 960 D1
22698017 M JAY PANDEY 301 042 043
041 083 A2 A1 Al PASS
094 Al 075 A2 071
B2 045 D2 093 A2
22698018 F KHUSHBOO KUMARI 301 042 043
041 083 Al A1 Al PASS
095 Al 057 (2 056
C2 062 B2 083 B1
22698019 F KHUSHI KUMARI 301 042 043
041 048 Al A1 A2 PASS
092 Al 054 D1 o61
Cl1 046 D1 072 (1
22698020 F KHUSHI PANDEY 301 042 043
044 048 Al A1 A2 PASS
096 Al 059 (1 082
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C. 5. CBSE BOARD RESULT STD 12 2025

A2 083 Bl 080 Bl

22698021 M MANDEEP SINGH

041 083 Al
A2 059 (1 083 B1
22698022 M MANISH MURMU

041 048 Al
D2 048 D1 060 D1
22698023 F MUMTAZ FATIMA

044 048 Al

Bl 083 Bl 082 Bl

22698024 F NAUSHABA MUMTAZ
041 083 Al
A2 065 B2 094 Al
0
DATE:- 13-05-2025 C.B.S.E. -
REGION: PATNA PAGE: -

GAZETTE) **¥**x

Al Al

Al Al

Al Al

Al Al

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

SENIOR SCHOOL

301 042

080 B2 067

301 042

085 Bl 049

301 042

094 Al 062

301 042

095 Al 077

043

Bl 080

043
D2 050
043
C1 972
043

A2 088

CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION (MAIN)-2025

**%x* (SCHOOL / ROLL NO WISE

NO L X
CD SuB CD SUB CD SUB CD GR1

GR MKS GR MKS GR MKS GR

INT-SB-GRD RES

COMP

SUB CD SUB CD SUB

SUB

MKS GR MKS GR MKS

SCHOOL : - 66494  NML KERALA P
22698025 M NEHAL SHARMA

041 083 Al
D2 050 (C2 9061 D1
22698026 F NISTHA KUMARI

041 048 A2
A2 070 Bl 071 (1
22698027 F NAYNITA PAUL

043 044 A2

SCHL BHUYADIH

Al Al

Al Al

Al Al

PASS

PASS

PASS

Page 3

AGRICO JAMSHEDPUR JH
301 042
082 Bl 056
301 042
064 C(C2 062
301 302

094 Al 068

043

C2 050

043

C1 o84

042

C2 ©53



C. 5. CBSE BOARD RESULT STD 12 2025
D1 050 D2 047 D2
22698028 F PALAK SAROJ 301 042 043
041 048 Al A1 Al PASS
092 Al 077 A2 090
Al 070 Bl 099 Al
22698029 F PRACHI CHANDRA 301 042 043
044 083 Al A1 Al PASS
082 Bl 053 D1 054
D1 053 D2 066 (2
22698030 M PRASHANJEET KUMAR GORAI 301 042 043
041 083 Al A1 Al PASS
098 Al 090 Al 095
Al 090 Al 092 A2
22698031 F PRATIMA GORAI 301 302 042
043 044 Al A1 Al PASS
099 Al 073 (2 087
Al 097 Al 099 A1l

22698032 F PUJA KUMARI 301 042 043
044 048 Al A1 Al PASS
068 (2 056 (2 064
Cl1 o056 D1 082 B1
22698033 F RAGINI KUMARI 301 042 043
041 083 Al A1l Al PASS
093 Al 059 (1 063
Cl1 052 (C2 066 C2
22698034 M RISHI RAJ SINGH 301 042 043
041 083 Al A1 Al PASS
094 Al 070 Bl 066
B2 055 (1 081 B2
22698035 F RIYA KUMARI 301 042 043
041 048 Al A1l Al PASS
064 (C2 058 (2 054
D1 044 D2 068 C(C2
22698036 M ROHAN KUMAR THAKUR 301 042 043
044 048 A2 Al Al PASS
094 Al 068 Bl 064
Cl 074 B2 080 Bl
22698037 F SANIA KUMARI 301 042 043
044 048 Al A1 Al PASS
088 A2 073 Bl 076
Bl 081 B1 088 A2
22698038 F S. HARSHITA 301 042 043
041 083 Al A1l Al PASS
080 B2 056 (2 052
D2 048 D1 062 D1
22698039 M SANJAY MAHATO 301 042 043
041 048 Al A1l Al PASS
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C. 5. CBSE BOARD RESULT STD 12 2025

A2 066 B2 @79 B2
22698040 F SANJEEVANI HEMBROM
044 048

D2 ©52 D2 071 (1

Al A1 Al

22698041 M SHIVENDRA KUMAR MISHRA

041 083 Al Al Al
D2 047 D1 055 D1
22698042 F SIMRAN MANNA

041 083 Al A1 Al
B2 064 B2 067 C(C2
22698043 M SUDIPTA KUILA

041 083 Al A1 Al
Bl 071 B1 059 D1
22698044 F RIYA DAS

044 048 A2 A1 Al
D1 059 (2 081 B1
22698045 F AALIYA KUMARI

030 241 Al A1 Al
Bl 088 A2 072 B2
22698046 F AASTHA KUMARI

030 048 Al A1 Al

Bl 075 B2 079 B2
22698047 M ALEKH KUMAR SINGH
030 241 Al

Bl 074 B2 052 D1
0
DATE:- 13-05-2025 C.B.S.E. -
REGION: PATNA PAGE: -

GAZETTE) sk

Al

A2

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

SENIOR SCHOOL

CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION (MAIN)-2025

094

301

090

301

066

301

096

301

086

301

081

301

097

301

088

301

080

Al

A2

Cc2

Al

Bl

B2

Al

A2

B2

065

042

056

042

054

042

068

042

073

042

055

055

095

055

065

055

057

***** (SCHOOL / ROLL NO WISE

B2

c2

D1

B1

B1

D1

Al

B2

c1

080

043

052

043

050

043

065

043

078

043

054

054

077

054

077

054

076

NO L X

CD SuB CD SUB CD SUB CD GR1 GR2 GR3
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INT-SB-GRD RES

SUB

COMP
SUB CD SUB CD SUB

MKS GR MKS GR MKS



C. 5. CBSE BOARD RESULT STD 12 2025

GR MKS GR MKS GR MKS GR

SCHOOL :

22698048
030

C1 975
22698049
054

D2 ©51
226980560
030

C2 049
22698051
030

C1 094

22698052
030

C1 055
22698053
030

C1 083
22698054
030

D1 o068
22698055
030

C1 976
22698056
030

B2 060
22698057
030

D1 o070
22698058

- 66494 NML KERALA P SCHL BHUYADIH AGRICO JAMSHEDPUR JH

M ANKESH KUMAR SINGH
048 Al A1l A2

B2 079 B2
F ANNU BHUIYAN
030 Al Al Al

D1 045 D2
M ANURAG LEVIGNE KACHHAP
048 Al A2 Al

D1 060 D1
F ANUSHKA CHANDRA
048 Al A1 Al

Al 081 B1

F ANUSHKA KUMARI
048 Al A1 Al

D1 976 B2
M ARSHPREET SINGH
048 Al A2 A2

A2 078 B2
M ASHU RAVI
048 Al A1 Al

Cl1 076 B2
M AYUSH KUMAR
048 Al A1 Al

Bl 079 B2
M AYUSH KUMAR PRASAD
048 Al A1 Al

C2 068 (2
F BHUMIKA SAROJ
241 Al A2 Al

B2 048 D1
M DEEP KUMAR

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS
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301

081

301

083

301

060

301

092

301

079

301

080

301

090

301

083

301

080

301

075

301

B2

B1

D1

Al

B2

B2

A2

Bl

B2

c1

055

051

302

057

055

048

055

072

055

044

055

045

055

067

055

066

055

051

055

050

055

c2

D2

D1

Bl

D2

D2

B2

B2

c2

c2

054

061

055

044

054

059

054

062

054

062

054

065

054

049

054

068

054

070

054

047

054



C. 5. CBSE BOARD RESULT STD 12 2025
030 048 A2 A1 Al PASS
088 A2 058 (1 073
B2 075 B2 069 C(C2
22698059 F DOLLY SINHA 301 055 054
030 241 Al A1 Al PASS
092 Al 077 Bl 078
Bl 085 A2 060 C(C2
22698060 M HARSH AGARWAL 301 055 054
030 048 Al A1 Al PASS
065 C2 052 (C2 047
D1 063 (1 067 (2
22698061 F KHUSHI KUMARI 301 055 054
030 048 Al A1 Al PASS
088 A2 046 D1 063
C1 067 (1 976 B2

22698062 F KHUSHI KUMARI 301 055 054
030 048 Al A1l Al PASS
089 A2 053 (1 067
Cl1 075 B2 079 B2
22698063 M KOMAL PRASAD SAW 301 055 054
030 048 Al A1l Al PASS
065 C(C2 045 D2 046
D2 068 (1 072 C1
22698064 M KUNAL GARG 301 055 054
030 048 Al A1 A2 PASS
081 B2 046 D1 051
D1 046 D2 080 Bl
22698065 M LAKSHAY TIWARY 301 302 055
054 030 Al A1l Al PASS
054 D1 057 D2 045
D2 068 (1 058 (2
22698066 M MOHAMMAD SHOAIB 301 055 054
030 048 Al A1 Al PASS
079 B2 059 (1 046
D2 058 (€2 061 D1
22698067 F NANCY KUMARI 301 055 054
030 048 Al A1 Al PASS
080 B2 046 D1 062
Cl1 060 C2 072 C1
22698068 F NANDANI KUMARI 301 302 055
054 030 Al A1 Al PASS
075 (1 066 D1 047
D1 056 (C2 051 D1
22698069 F PRACHI THAKUR 301 055 054
030 048 Al A1l Al PASS
088 A2 066 B2 069
B2 084 A2 087 A2
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C. 5. CBSE BOARD RESULT STD 12 2025

22698070 M PRINCE KUMAR
030 048

C2 665 (1 075 C1
0
DATE:- 13-05-2025
REGION: PATNA PAGE

GAZETTE) *****

Al

Al Al

4

PASS

301

055

054

093 Al 055 (1 058

***x* (SCHOOL / ROLL NO WISE

C.B.S.E. - SENIOR SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION (MAIN)-2025

NO L X

CD SuB CD SUB CD SUB CD GR1

GR MKS GR MKS GR MKS GR

INT-SB-GRD

CcoMP
SUB CD SUB CD SUB

MKS GR MKS GR MKS

SCHOOL : - 66494

22698071 F PRIYANKA TUDU
030 048

B2 0679 B1 077 B2

22698072 M RAHUL KUMAR LAL
030 048

Cl1 096 Al 078 B2
22698073 M RAJ KUMAR SINGH
030 048

D1 059 (€2 062 D1
22698074 F RASHMI RAJ
054 030

Cl1 063 (1 078 B1
22698075 F RIMPA ROY
054 030

B2 061 C(C1 085 A2
22698076 F RISHIKA KUMARI
030 048

C2 074 B2 @070 (1

NML KERALA P

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

SCHL BHUYADIH

Al Al

Al Al

Al A2

Al Al

Al Al

Al Al

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS
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AGRICO JAMSHEDPUR JH

301

081

301

094

301

065

301

087

301

092

301

087

B2

Al

Cc2

A2

Al

A2

055

044

055

084

055

054

302

068

302

081

055

049

D2

A2

c1

c2

B2

c2

054

071

054

067

054

048

055

054

055

060

054

060



C. 5. CBSE BOARD RESULT STD 12 2025
22698077 F RITU KUMARI 301 055 054
030 048 A2 Al Al comp 054
070 (C2 044 D2 034
E 067 C(Cl1l 056 D2
22698078 M S. MUKUL 301 055 054
030 048 Al A1 Al PASS
080 B2 046 D1 046
D2 063 (1 064 D1
22698079 M SHITIZ RAI 301 055 054
030 048 Al Al Al PASS
081 B2 045 D2 055
C2 068 (1 058 D1
22698080 F SIMRAN KUMARI 301 055 054
030 048 Al A1 Al PASS
083 Bl 063 B2 068
Cl1 e84 A2 071 (1

22698081 M SOURAV SHARMA 301 055 054
030 048 Al A1l Al ABST
AB E AB E AB
E AB E AB E
22698082 M SUDHANSHU KUMAR SINGH 301 055 054
030 048 Al A1 Al PASS

087 A2 046 D1 055
C2 069 B2 059 D1
22698083 M VISHAL KUMAR 301 055 054
030 048 Al A2 Al PASS
048 D2 045 D2 048
D1 045 D2 054 D2
22698084 M VIVEK PANDEY 301 055 054
030 048 Al A1 Al PASS
078 B2 044 D2 046
D2 064 (1 9061 D1

TOTAL CANDIDATES : 83 TOTAL PASS : 80 TOTAL COMPTT. : 2 TOTAL ESSENTIAL
REPEAT : © TOTAL ABSENT : 10
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